42CT
Fan Coil Unit
42
With a broad portfolio of advanced technical patent awards, our global R&D
center in Shanghai develops innovative heat, ventilation and air-conditioning
(HVAC) solutions.
Turn To The Experts
In 1998, Time magazine named

wide.
2
Model number Nomenclature
External Static Pressure
0: 12Pa Standard
3: 30Pa With static pressure
5: 50Pa  High static pressure
Drainpan
A: Standard drainpan
B: Lengthen drainpan
C: Stainless drainpan
D: Lengthen stainless drainpan
Unit Connection Direction (Face to discharge air)
L: Left
R: Right
Customer Source & Power
1: Export to HongKong220V-1Ph-50Hz, IP54
2: Export 220V-1Ph-50Hz, IP20
3: Export 230V-1Ph-50Hz, IP20
4: Export 220V-1Ph-60Hz, IP20
5: Export 230V-1Ph-60Hz, IP20
6: Export 115V-1Ph-60Hz, IP20
7: Export 240V-1Ph-50Hz, IP20
Return Air Plenum & Filter
0: Without
A: Unit with rear return air plenum
B: Unit with bottom air plenum
C: Unit with rear return air plenum & nylon filter
D: Unit with bottom return air plenum & nylon filter
Product Re-design Key
0: Initial design
Air Flow
340~2380m3/h
0
A
1
 A
0
L
42
C
T
00
2
20
Product Series
42 : Fan Coil Unit
Model
CT : Horizontal ceiling FCU
Unit size (Air Volume =size X 170 m3/h)
002: 340m3/h
003: 510m3/h
…...
Coil Rows
20: 2 Pipe 2 Rows (002-008)
30: 2 Pipe 3 Rows (002-014)
31: 4 Pipe 3 Rows cooling + 1 Row heating (002-014)
40: 2 Pipe 4 Rows (002-014)
3
Unit coil using the latest developed double-flanging structure of wide seam